
0 0.04 0.08 0.12
Frequency (1/ka)

Total pollen and spores

23

0.0

0.4

0.8

1.2

1.6

2.0

15

Microcharcoal particles

Frequency (1/ka)
0 0.04 0.08 0.12

0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

34
22

40

Restionaceae

0 0.04 0.08 0.12
0

0.1
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.5
0.6
0.7
0.8
0.9

13

22

Frequency (1/ka)

23

Ericaceae

0 0.04 0.08 0.12
0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Frequency (1/ka)

23

Podocarpaceae

0 0.04 0.08 0.12
0

2

4

6

8

10

12

Frequency (1/ka)

40

Stoebe-Elytropappus type

0 0.04 0.08 0.12
0.0
0.2
0.4
0.6
0.8
1.0
1.2
1.4
1.6
1.8

24

Frequency (1/ka)


